

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4896-4898 OF 2004

M/S. ENTERPRISING EXPORTERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 24/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr.K.B. Sandeep,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report dated  
1st  
September, 2005 failing which the civil appeals will stand dismissed.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4896-4898 OF 2004

M/s Enterprising Enterprises

...Appellant(s)

vs.

Commissioner of Income Tax

...Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report  
dated 1st

September, 2005 failing which the civil appeals will stand dismissed.

.....J.

(RUMA PAL)

.....J.

(DR.AR.LAKSHMANAN)

New Delhi,  
October 24, 2005.

